Spielnummer Liga Datum Zeit Heim Gast Umpirestellung

13216 BZLH2 01.08.2021 13:00 Duisburg Flying Bats Dortmund Wanderers 4 Ratingen Goose Necks
13323 BZLH3 01.08.2021 16:00 Neunkirchen Nightmares 2 Cologne Cardinals 4 Dusseldorf Senators
11147-1 VLH 07.08.2021 13:00 Ratingen Goose-Necks Aachen Greyhounds Hagen Chipmunks
11147-2 VLH 07.08.2021 15:30 Ratingen Goose-Necks Aachen Greyhounds Hagen Chipmunks
13105 BZLH1 07.08.2021 16:00 Hagen Chipmunks 2 Verl / Gutersloh Yaks 2 Dortmund Wanderers
13106 BZLH1 07.08.2021 16:00 Marl Sly Dogs 2 Witten Kaker Lakers Rheine Mavericks
13210 BZLH2 07.08.2021 14:00 Dortmund Wanderers 4 Krefeld Crows Herren Marl Sly Dogs

13307 BZLH3 07.08.2021 16:00 Wesseling Vermins 2 Bonn Capitals 5 Cologne Cardinals
11146-1 VLH 08.08.2021 13:00 Verl / Gltersloh Yaks Bonn Capitals 3 Minden Millers

11146-2 VLH 08.08.2021 15:30 Verl / Gutersloh Yaks Bonn Capitals 3 Minden Millers

13309 BZLH3 08.08.2021 15:00 Zllpich Eagles Julich Dukes Bonn Capitals

11151-1 VLH 14.08.2021 13:00 Dortmund Wanderers 2 Cologne Cardinals 3 Wuppertal Stingrays
11151-2 VLH 14.08.2021 15:30 Dortmund Wanderers 2 Cologne Cardinals 3 Wuppertal Stingrays
12120 LLH1 14.08.2021 14:00 Mavericks Rheine Ennepetal Raccoons 2 Marl Sly Dogs

12220 LLH2 14.08.2021 16:00 Ratingen Goose-Necks 2 Dusseldorf Senators 2 Dortmund Wanderers
13120 BZLH1 14.08.2021 16:00 Verl / Gltersloh Yaks 2 Hagen Chipmunks 2 Untouchables Paderborn
13121 BZLH1 14.08.2021 16:00 Witten Kaker Lakers Marl Sly Dogs 2 Ratingen Goose Necks
13221 BZLH2 14.08.2021 16:00 Wassenberg Squirrels Krefeld Crows Herren Aachen Greyhounds
13320 BZLH3 14.08.2021 16:00 Wesseling Vermins 2 Cologne Cardinals 4 Bonn Capitals

11149-1 VLH 15.08.2021 13:00 Solingen Alligators 2 Verl / Gutersloh Yaks Ménchengladbach Blackcaps
11149-2 VLH 15.08.2021 15:30 Solingen Alligators 2 Verl / Gutersloh Yaks Moénchengladbach Blackcaps
11150-1 VLH 15.08.2021 13:00 Bonn Capitals 3 Ratingen Goose-Necks Wesseling Vermins
11150-2 VLH 15.08.2021 15:30 Bonn Capitals 3 Ratingen Goose-Necks Wesseling Vermins
11152-1 VLH 15.08.2021 13:00 Aachen Greyhounds Marl Sly Dogs Julich Dukes

11152-2 VLH 15.08.2021 15:30 Aachen Greyhounds Marl Sly Dogs Julich Dukes

12106 LLH1 15.08.2021 16:00 Minden Miller‘s Untouchables Paderborn 3 Verl/ Gltersloh Yaks
12221 LLH2 15.08.2021 16:00 Wuppertal Stingrays 2 Kapellen Turtles Hagen Chipmunks
13119 BZLH1 15.08.2021 14:00 Lippstadt Ochmoneks Dortmund Wanderers 3 Dortmund Wanderers
13321 BZLH3 15.08.2021 16:00 Zulpich Eagles Neunkirchen Nightmares 2 Cologne Cardinals
11156-1 VLH 21.08.2021 13:00 Cologne Cardinals 3 Aachen Greyhounds Kapellen Turtles
11156-2 VLH 21.08.2021 15:30 Cologne Cardinals 3 Aachen Greyhounds Kapellen Turtles



12123
13122
13123
13124
13222
13322
13324
31113-1
31113-2
31114-1
31114-2
41107-1
41107-2
11153-1
11153-2
11154-1
11154-2
11155-1
11155-2
12122
12223
13308
11133-1
11133-2
12121
13107
13206
13316
41108-1
41108-2
11148-1
11148-2

LLH1
BZLH1
BZLH1
BZLH1
BZLH2
BZLH3
BZLH3
VLU18
VLU18
VLU18
VLU18
VLU15
VLU15
VLH
VLH
VLH
VLH
VLH
VLH
LLH1
LLH2
BZLH3
VLH
VLH
LLH1
BZLH1
BZLH2
BZLH3
VLU15
VLU15
VLH
VLH

21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
21.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
28.08.2021
28.08.2021
28.08.2021
28.08.2021
28.08.2021
28.08.2021
28.08.2021
28.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021

14:00
12:00
16:00
14:00
19:00
16:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
17:00
13:00
15:00
13:00
15:30
15:30
13:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
16:00
13:00
15:30
18:00
16:00
15:00
16:00
13:00
15:00
13:00
15:30

Minden Miller‘s
Dortmund Wanderers 3
Marl Sly Dogs 2
Lippstadt Ochmoneks
Dortmund Wanderers 4
Bonn Capitals 5

Julich Dukes

Dusseldorf Senators
Dusseldorf Senators
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Ratingen Goose-Necks
Ratingen Goose-Necks
Verl / Gutersloh Yaks
Verl / Gltersloh Yaks
Marl Sly Dogs

Marl Sly Dogs

Bochum Barflies
Kapellen Turtles

Cologne Cardinals 4
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Untouchables Paderborn 3
Verl / Gltersloh Yaks 2
Krefeld Crows Herren
Cologne Cardinals 4
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Dortmund Wanderers 2
Dortmund Wanderers 2

Ennepetal Raccoons 2
Verl / Gutersloh Yaks 2
Hagen Chipmunks 2
Witten Kaker Lakers
Moénchengladbach Blackcaps
Wesseling Vermins 2
Zllpich Eagles
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Solingen Alligators 2
Solingen Alligators 2
Dortmund Wanderers 2
Dortmund Wanderers 2
Bonn Capitals 3

Bonn Capitals 3
Mavericks Rheine
Dusseldorf Senators 2
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Solingen Alligators 2
Solingen Alligators 2
Minden Miller‘s
Dortmund Wanderers 3
Wassenberg Squirrels
Bonn Capitals 5
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals

Marl Sly Dogs

Marl Sly Dogs

Rheine Mavericks

Marl Sly Dogs
Duisburg Flying Bats
Bochum Barflies
Wuppertal Stingrays
Cologne Cardinals
Bonn Capitals

Ratingen Goose Necks
Ratingen Goose Necks
Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks
Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks
Solingen Alligators
Solingen Alligators
Hagen Chipmunks
Hagen Chipmunks
Lippstadt Ochmoneks
Lippstadt Ochmoneks
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Ennepetal Raccoons
Julich Dukes

Hochdahl Neandertaler
Zulpich Eagles

Zulpich Eagles
Dortmund Wanderers
Lippstadt Ochmoneks
Bochum Barflies
Dusseldorf Senators
Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks
Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn



12105
12208
12224
13109
13220
13317
31115-1
31115-2
12126
13126
13310
13327
11130-1
11130-2
12125
12226
12227
13112
13225
13226
13326
31112-1
31112-2
41101-1
41101-2
11143-1
11143-2
13125
13110
13230
13319
31117-1

LLH1
LLH2
LLH2
BZLH1
BZLH2
BZLH3
VLU18
VLU18
LLH1
BZLH1
BZLH3
BZLH3
VLH
VLH
LLH1
LLH2
LLH2
BZLH1
BZLH2
BZLH2
BZLH3
VLU18
VLU18
VLU15
VLU15
VLH
VLH
BZLH1
BZLH1
BZLH2
BZLH3
VLU18

29.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021
04.09.2021
04.09.2021
04.09.2021
04.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
05.09.2021
11.09.2021
11.09.2021
11.09.2021
11.09.2021
11.09.2021
11.09.2021
11.09.2021

16:00
16:00
15:00
14:00
12:00
12:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
11:00
16:00
13:00
15:30
14:00
16:00
16:00
14:00
11:00
12:00
16:00
13:00
15:00
13:00
15:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
16:00
15:00
16:00
13:00

Ennepetal Raccoons 2
Dusseldorf Senators 2
Hochdahl Neandertaler
Witten Kaker Lakers
Moénchengladbach Blackcaps
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Ennepetal Raccoons 2
Hagen Chipmunks 2
Bonn Capitals 5
Wesseling Vermins 2
Solingen Alligators 2
Solingen Alligators 2
Minden Miller‘s
Dusseldorf Senators 2
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Lippstadt Ochmoneks
Krefeld Crows Herren
Duisburg Flying Bats
Cologne Cardinals 4
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Marl Sly Dogs 2
Dortmund Wanderers 3
Monchengladbach Blackcaps
Julich Dukes
Untouchables Paderborn

Mavericks Rheine
Kapellen Turtles
Wuppertal Stingrays 2
Lippstadt Ochmoneks
Duisburg Flying Bats
Julich Dukes
Disseldorf Senators
Dusseldorf Senators
Untouchables Paderborn 3
Witten Kaker Lakers
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Julich Dukes

Dortmund Wanderers 2
Dortmund Wanderers 2
Bochum Barflies
Wuppertal Stingrays 2
Hochdahl Neandertaler
Verl / Gutersloh Yaks 2
Dortmund Wanderers 4
Wassenberg Squirrels
ZUlpich Eagles

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals

Verl / Gltersloh Yaks
Verl / Gutersloh Yaks
Dortmund Wanderers 3
Marl Sly Dogs 2

Krefeld Crows Herren
Bonn Capitals 5
Dusseldorf Senators

Hagen Chipmunks
Julich Dukes

Cologne Cardinals

Marl Sly Dogs
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Bonn Capitals

Ratingen Goose Necks
Ratingen Goose Necks
Marl Sly Dogs

Dortmund Wanderers
Hochdahl Neandertaler
Solingen Alligators
Moénchengladbach Blackcaps
Moénchengladbach Blackcaps
Untouchables Paderborn
Bonn Capitals

Cologne Cardinals
Dortmund Wanderers
Kapellen Turtles
Ratingen Goose Necks
Aachen Greyhounds
Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks
Verl/ Gltersloh Yaks
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Dusseldorf Senators
Dusseldorf Senators
Duisburg Flying Bats
Duisburg Flying Bats
Cologne Cardinals
Wesseling Vermins

Verl/ Gltersloh Yaks



31117-2
31118-1
31118-2
11141-1
11141-2
11142-1
11142-2
12110
12111
12202
12203
13111
13213
13305
31116-1
31116-2
41109-1
41109-2
13128
13129
13130
13208
13218
13328
13329
13330
31119-1
31119-2
11137-1
11137-2
12128
12130

VLU18
VLU18
VLU18
VLH
VLH
VLH
VLH
LLH1
LLH1
LLH2
LLH2
BZLH1
BZLH2
BZLH3
VLU18
VLU18
VLU15
VLU15
BZLH1
BZLH1
BZLH1
BZLH2
BZLH2
BZLH3
BZLH3
BZLH3
VLU18
VLU18
VLH
VLH
LLH1
LLH1

11.09.2021
11.09.2021
11.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
19.09.2021
19.09.2021
19.09.2021
19.09.2021

15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
14:00
16:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
15:00
13:00
15:00
14:00
16:30
17:00
14:00
16:00
15:00
12:00
16:00
13:00
16:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
16:00
14:00

Untouchables Paderborn
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals

Bonn Capitals 3

Bonn Capitals 3

Marl Sly Dogs

Marl Sly Dogs

Bochum Barflies

Untouchables Paderborn 3

Hochdahl Neandertaler
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Witten Kaker Lakers
Wassenberg Squirrels
Cologne Cardinals 4
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals
Dortmund Wanderers 3
Lippstadt Ochmoneks
Verl / Gutersloh Yaks 2
Duisburg Flying Bats
Wassenberg Squirrels
Bonn Capitals 5

Julich Dukes
Wesseling Vermins 2
Dusseldorf Senators
Dusseldorf Senators
Solingen Alligators 2
Solingen Alligators 2
Bochum Barflies
Mavericks Rheine

Dusseldorf Senators
Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Solingen Alligators 2
Solingen Alligators 2
Cologne Cardinals 3
Cologne Cardinals 3
Minden Miller‘s
Ennepetal Raccoons 2
Kapellen Turtles
Wuppertal Stingrays 2
Hagen Chipmunks 2
Dortmund Wanderers 4
Wesseling Vermins 2
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Witten Kaker Lakers
Hagen Chipmunks 2
Marl Sly Dogs 2

Krefeld Crows Herren
Moénchengladbach Blackcaps
ZUlpich Eagles

Cologne Cardinals 4
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Marl Sly Dogs

Marl Sly Dogs
Untouchables Paderborn 3
Minden Miller‘s

Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks
Hagen Chipmunks
Hagen Chipmunks
Zllpich Eagles

Zulpich Eagles
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Marl Sly Dogs

Verl/ Gltersloh Yaks
Bonn Capitals

Krefeld Crows
Lippstadt Ochmoneks
Julich Dukes
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Ratingen Goose Necks
Ratingen Goose Necks
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Bochum Barflies
Untouchables Paderborn
Rheine Mavericks
Wuppertal Stingrays
Dusseldorf Senators
Hochdahl Neandertaler
Aachen Greyhounds
Kapellen Turtles
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Ennepetal Raccoons
Ennepetal Raccoons
Dortmund Wanderers
Duisburg Flying Bats



12214
41102-1
41102-2
13108
13207
13211
13311
13312
13325
12107
12108
12211
12212
13113
11145-1
11145-2
13302
12230

LLH2
VLU15
VLU15
BZLH1
BZLH2
BZLH2
BZLH3
BZLH3
BZLH3
LLH1
LLH1
LLH2
LLH2
BZLH1
VLH
VLH
BZLH3
LLH2

19.09.2021
19.09.2021
19.09.2021
25.09.2021
25.09.2021
25.09.2021
25.09.2021
25.09.2021
25.09.2021
26.09.2021
26.09.2021
26.09.2021
26.09.2021
26.09.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
03.10.2021

11:00
11:00
13:00
16:00
15:00
12:00
16:00
16:00
11:00
13:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
13:00

Dusseldorf Senators 2
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Hagen Chipmunks 2

Moénchengladbach Blackcaps

Wassenberg Squirrels
Zllpich Eagles

Julich Dukes
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Mavericks Rheine
Ennepetal Raccoons 2
Wuppertal Stingrays 2
Hochdahl Neandertaler
Witten Kaker Lakers
Cologne Cardinals 3
Cologne Cardinals 3
Julich Dukes

Ratingen Goose-Necks 2

Hochdahl Neandertaler
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Marl Sly Dogs 2
Dortmund Wanderers 4
Duisburg Flying Bats
Cologne Cardinals 4
Wesseling Vermins 2
Bonn Capitals 5

Bochum Barflies

Minden Miller‘s
Dusseldorf Senators 2
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Dortmund Wanderers 3
Solingen Alligators 2
Solingen Alligators 2
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Kapellen Turtles

Zulpich Eagles

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals
Bochum Barflies
Ratingen Goose Necks
Solingen Alligators
Aachen Greyhounds
Dusseldorf Senators
Wesseling Vermins
Marl Sly Dogs
Dortmund Wanderers
Cologne Cardinals
Bonn Capitals

Krefeld Crows

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

selbst

Dortmund Wanderers



